
Going Beyond Travel trips and tours for 2024 

 

Sat, January 20- Monster Trucks Includes a Pit pass to meet the drivers and get pictures 

with the trucks!  Includes lunch at the Fiserv Forum.  $165 

 

Mon, January 22 AND Mon, February 26 – Indoor water park and arcade  Includes lunch at 

Ingleside in Pewaukee as well as Arcade tokens and3 hours of  indoor swim.  $100 

 

Tues, January 23 – “Soul Sister’s” musical revue from Aretha to Whitney at Sunset 

Playhouse, includes lunch at a local restaurant.  $100 

 

Sunday, Feb 11- “Matilda”  The inspiring musical story of  a girl with big dreams, at 

Domininican HS, Whitefish Bay.  Included lunch.  $90 

 

Thurs, February 22 – Fri, 23  Herding around the Airplanes  Catch a basketball game of  

the Wisconsin Herd, the NBA G league affiliate of  the Bucks!  The next day we explore the 

EAA Museum and see hundreds of  Airplanes and other Aviation memorabilia.  $290 

 

Monday, March 11 – Tues, 12  Dinosaurs and Denver  Stroll through the Burpee Natural 

History Museum in Rockford learning about Dinosaurs, geology, the Ice Age, wildlife 

habitats and live animals.  Spend the night at a hotel swimming before we go to the White 

Pines theater for a buffet lunch and a John Denver Tribute show! $300 

 

Sunday, March 17 – Mon, 18 Swimming after a Blizzard  We start with the Green Bay 

Blizzard arena football game in the afternoon, then it is to the Tundra Lodge to enjoy the 

indoor waterpark until Monday afternoon.  $300 

 

Wed, March 20 -  Maple Syrup  Spend the morning learning how to tap trees and boil 

down sap to make maple syrup.  Enjoy ice cream with fresh maple syrup for dessert!  $90 



Monday, March 25 – Thurs, 28 – President Lincoln and Mark Twain  Tour many of  the 

places Abraham Lincoln was a part of  in Springfield, IL, including the Presidential Library 

and Museum.  Spend a day in Hannibal, MO retracing the steps of  Mark Twain.  $690 

 

Sat, April 13  Medieval Times show  Come into the 11th Century-style Castle where a royal 

banquet is taking place and a jousting tournament among the nights will entertain us.  

$145 

 

Tues, April 23  “Love me Do” Music of  Lennon and McCartney will keep us entertained at 

the Sunset theater, after a luncheon at a local restaurant.  $100 

 

Sat. April 27 – Sun 28  I love the theater  Enjoy 2 classic musicals- “42nd Street” by the 

Patio Players Saturday evening and “Jesus Christ Superstar” at the Sunset Playhouse for a 

matinee on Sunday.  We will have some good meals also!  $300 

 

Tentatively Thurs, May 2  Love the Home team Tour the home of  The Milwaukee Bucks - 

Fiserv Forum followed by lunch and a tour of  the Brewers home – American Family Field.  

$95 

 

Fri, May 10 – Sun, May 12 Polka in the Dells  We return to Wisconsin Dells for the Polka 

Fest at the Chula Vista Resort. Swim, Polka, eat, repeat!!!   $485 

 

Sun, May 19  Wisconsin State Polka Fest  Spend Sunday afternoon celebrating the State 

Dance of  Wisconsin at the 45th anniversary Polka Festival in Richfield, WI.  $110 

 

Wed, May 29 -Lake Geneva luncheon cruise Tour Lake Geneva for 2 ½ hours while 

enjoying a plated lunch and narration of  highlights of  the lake and the homes.  $145 

  

Fri, May 31 – Sun, June 2 Fishing Has No Boundaries, Eagle River  Join us in Northern 

Wisconsin as we partner with FHNB on the Eagle River Chain of  lakes for 1 ½ days of  

fishing, great food and an award ceremony.  No fishing license is required.  $460 



 

Wed, June 5  Milwaukee Milkmen Baseball  We start this trip with a tailgate party starting 

at 5;30 PM, then our Milkmen take on the Chicago Dogs starting at 6:35.  $100 

 

Fri, June 14 – Sun, 16  Birnamwood Polka Days  Enjoy a weekend in Birnamwood, the 

center of  Wisconsin, with 2 stages of  Polka Bands, craft fair, city wide rummage sale, Fish 

Fry and Parade.  $435 

 

Tues, June 25 – Wed, 26  Military and Country Legends  We begin at Cantigny Gardens 

and the First Division Museum to learn about the USA’s involvement in wars the last 2 

centuries.  The next day we enjoy a Tribute concert of  Country Legends at The White Pines 

State Park. $300 

 

Mon, July 8 – Wed,10 -Wisconsin Dells  An all time favorite consisting of  swimming, a cook 

out, boat ride, shopping and a choice of  another favorite activity.  $435 

 

Fri, July 19 – Tues, July 23 OR Fri, Aug 9 – Tues, Aug 13 Northwoods Cabin on a Lake  We 

continue to offer this favorite of  5 days in Vilas county with swimming in a lake, hikes, 

fishing, bon fires, shopping, waterski shows, boat rides and home cooked meals.  $535 

 

Tues, July 30  Lake Geneva boat ride  Today we tour half  of  the lake after a picnic lunch at 

a local park.  Ice cream Sundaes will be served on the boat!  $110 

 

Tentative dates -Fri, August 2 – Sun, 4 – Packer Family Weekend  Spend the weekend in 

Lambeau shopping for the latest gear, walking around Titletown and the downtown area 

and most importantly cheering on our Green Bay Packers at Lambeau Field for the Family 

night scrimmage and fireworks!  $435 

 

TBD August -Packer Training Practice  Come to the Clarke Hinkle Field to watch the 

Packers practice and get ready for the upcoming season.  There will be a picnic lunch and 

time to shop at the Pro Shop.  $100 



 

Wed, Aug 14  Milwaukee Milkmen Baseball  We start this trip with a tailgate party starting 

at 5:30 PM, then our Milkmen take on the Lake County Dockhounds starting at 6:35.  

$100 

Fri, Aug 23 – Sun, Aug 25  Fishing Has No Boundaries, Fond du Lac  Very similar to our 

June event, but on Lake Winnebago.  Enjoy 1 ½ days of  fishing with guides, great food 

and raffle prizes.  There will be swimming at the hotel.  No fishing license is required.  

$435 

 

Sat, Sept 14 – Sun, 15  Gemuetlichkeit Days  Start off  the weekend with a vintage car 

show.  The afternoon/evening will be spent enjoying Polka bands in the Black Forest 

Garten in the Jefferson County Fairgrounds.  Sunday boasts the 53rd annual Gemuetlichkeit 

Days Parade through downtown Jefferson!!!  $280 

 

Tues, Sept 17  Show TBD  We go to the Sunset Playhouse, after lunch at a local restaurant.  

The show has not yet been announced.  $110 

 

Wednesday, September 25 – Friday, 27  Quad Cities tour  Come tour the 4 cities on the 

Mississippi River with a 3 hour River Cruise with a buffet lunch and live music. Walk along 

the Sky Bridge, visit a few parks, the Marketplace Antique and Shopping Mall.  We also will 

stop at the John Deere Historic Site and Pavilion to see equipment.  $460 

 

Tues, Oct 8 – Wed, 9  Wisconsin Favorites  We will look at over 60 vintage War vehicles 

and Firetrucks at the Seagrave Museum in Clintonville, tour Doc’s Harley Davidson in 

Bonduel which also includes a zoo, car/motorcycle museum, classic guitars and more.  

Finish up with a wagon ride and trip to a local apple orchard!  $290 

 

Wed, Oct 16  Pumpkin Farm and Apple Orchard  We will head out to Cedar Creek farm for 

the petting zoo, corn maze and wagon ride out to pick up a pumpkin.  After lunch we pick 

our own apples and get apple treats! $95 

 



Tues, Oct 22  Show TBD  We go to the Sunset Playhouse, after lunch at a local restaurant.  

The show has not yet been announced.  $110 

 

Wed, Nov 6 – Thurs,  7  I love America!  Our first stop is the Garden Mart, in Mukwanago 

to make a Patriotic Wreath, then it is to the White Pines State Park in Illinois for a musical 

salute to the USA!  $300 

 

Sat, Nov 9 – Wed, 13 Rock N Roll and Football  We go to Cleveland for the Rock N Roll 

Hall of  Fame, then to Canton to see the Pro Football Hall of  Fame.  Spend another day 

touring Cleveland (West Side Market, USS Cod Submarine, Ohio and Erie Canal Towpath 

and Terminal Tower Observation Deck) before returning home.  $850 

 

Tues, Nov 19  Shop till You drop   Our annual shopping trip to Gurnee Mills.  Lunch is on 

your own, but a sit-down dinner included.  $75, 100 or 125 based on level of  assistance 

needed. 

 

December TBD – Holiday Favorites  Spend a few days and nights enjoying some favorite 

Christmas activities.  Details to be announced in fall. 

 

December TBD – Holiday luncheon and show  Dates and specific programs to be 

announced in Fall. 

 


